PAL90209H-FNF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas PAL90209H-FNF Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PAL90209H-FNF
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 915MHZ PANEL N FEM CHASS
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 808 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.3
TERMINATION Connector, N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1292
PAL90209H-FNF-ND
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) 1.320" (33.53mm)
GAIN 9dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 902MHz ~ 928MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 915MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 915MHz Panel RF Antenna 902MHz ~ 928MHz 9dBic Connector, N Female Chassis Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Panel
PAL90209H-FNF
Part Number: PAL90209H-FNF
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 915MHZ PANEL N FEM CHASS
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 808 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PAL90209H-FNF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PAL90209H-FNF
PAL90209H-FNF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PALAMPR24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 24 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  4092 pcs
RFQ
PAL10-1
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  COMMON MODE CHOKE
In stock:  3369 pcs
RFQ
PALAMPR110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 110 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  4306 pcs
RFQ
PALAMPB24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 24 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  4959 pcs
RFQ
PAL03-1
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  COMMON MODE CHOKE
In stock:  6464 pcs
RFQ
PAL22V10Z-25CJTL
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC PLD 10MC
25NS 24CDIP
In stock:  5097 pcs
RFQ
PALAMPG110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 110 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  4015 pcs
RFQ
PAL902010-FNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ FLAT PNL N FEM
In stock:  760 pcs
RFQ
PALAMPG24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 24 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  4404 pcs
RFQ
PALAMPB110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  LAMP ELEMENT 110 VAC/DC LED
In stock:  3902 pcs
RFQ
PAL86518H-FNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 910MHZ PANEL N FEM CHASS
In stock:  460 pcs
RFQ
PAL05-1
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  COMMON MODE CHOKE
In stock:  2902 pcs
RFQ